
  Vanderbilt Medical Center 
Mental Health Consultants Contact Information 

  
 
 

Brent Miller   (Supervisor- West)                  Office:  (615) 599-9148 
Brent.Miller@tn.gov                                      Cell:      (615) 473-8793 
 
Nena Horton   (Supervisor- East)                   Office:  (423) 979-5280 
Nena.Horton@tn.gov                                     Cell:      (615) 712-3004 
                                                                                                            
Brian Gallas  (Mid-Cumberland East)           Office:   (615)  494-4545 
Brian.Gallas@tn.gov                         Cell:      (615) 818-3645 
 
Leslie Heimback (Mid-Cumberland West)    Office:   (615) 746-1757 
Leslie.Heimback@tn.gov                               Cell:      (931) 449-9665 
  
Ashley Rice  (Southwest Region)                   Office:   (731) 421-2130 
Ashley.Rice@tn.gov                                       Cell:       (731) 394-0824 
 
Bill Steppe   (Shelby)                 Office:    (901 578-4051 
William.Steppe@tn.gov                                  Cell:       (615) 828-0050 
 
Yolanda Woodard (Shelby)                             Office:   (901) 348-3754 
Yolanda.Woodard@tn.gov                              Cell:      (901) 220-5707 
 
Fran Daniels-Moses (Northwest)                    Office:   (731) 286-7062 
Frances.Daniels-Moses@tn.gov                      Cell:      (731) 293-4293 
 
Tracy Stovall  (South Central)                         Office:   (931) 490-6022 
Tracy.Stovall@tn.gov                                      Cell:      (931) 619-3035 personal cell 
 
Karen Alexander-Jowers  (Davidson)              Office:   (615) 360-4214 
Karen.Alexander-Jowers@tn.gov                     Cell:      (615) 557-2576  
 
Jessica Walker (Davidson)     Office:   (615) 532-4040 
Jessica.walker@tn.gov      Cell:      (615) 948-0437 
 
Steve Vann (Mid-Cumberland)     Office:   (615) 746-1766 
Steven.vann@tn.gov      Cell:       (615) 948-6520 
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Channing Anderson (South Central)       Office:    (931) 490-6053 
Channing.anderson@tn.gov         Cell:       (615) 922-9108 
 
Jennifer Latham (Northwest and Southwest)       Office:   (731) 421-2020 
Jennifer.latham@tn.gov                   Cell:     (615) 948-2259 
 
Emily Ball (Upper-Cumberland)        Office:    (931) 646-3054 
Emily.ball@tn.gov            Cell:       (615) 922-9151 
 
Shelby Johnson (Knox Region)                        Office:   (865) 594-0957  
Shelby.Johnson@tn.gov                                Cell:      (865) 773-8147 
 
Leda Porter (Knox/East regions)                          Office:   (865) 594-0927 
Leda.Porter@tn.gov                                               Cell:      (615) 604-0174 
  
Gween Wilson (East Region)                               Office:   (865) 425-4407 
Gween.Wilson@tn.gov                                         Cell:      (865) 684-0474  
 
Erika Campbell   (Upper Cumberland)                 Office:    (931) 646-3057 
Erika.Campbell@tn.gov                                        Cell:       (615) 715-2127 
 
Tammie Chappell (TN Valley)                             Office:   (423) 634-6674 
Tammie.Chappell@tn.gov                                    Cell:      (615) 484-3383 
 
Janine Best (TN Valley)                                       Office:   (423) 634-7447 
Janine.Best@tn.gov                                              Cell:      (615) 708-6234 
 
John Hilton (Northeast Region)                           Office:   (423) 979-5274 
John.Hilton@tn.gov                                               Cell:      (423) 429-6489 
 
Sarah Collins (Northeast Region)                        Office:   (423) 857-1229 
Sarah.K.Collins@tn.gov                                        Cell:      (615) 708-8068  
 
Tracie Kercher (Smoky Mountain Region)          Office:   (865) 471-1778 
Tracie.Kercher@tn.gov                                         Cell:  (865) 599-5846 
 
Blair Hobbs (Smoky Mountain Region)               Office: (865) 981-1987 
Blair.H.Hobbs@tn.gov                                          Cell:  (615) 604-0430   
 
Date:  July 23, 2015 


